2025 WHITECAPS 50/50 WINNERS IN SUPPORT OF KIDSPORT BC

Match
Mar 2, 2025 vs LA Galaxy
Mar 8, 2025 vs Montreal
Mar 22, 2025 vs Chicago
Apr 5, 2025 vs Colorado
Apr 12, 2025 vs Austin
Apr 16, 2025 Vancouver Rise
Apr 24, 2025 vs Inter Miami
May 3, 2025 vs Salt Lake
May 11, 2025 vs LAFC
May 28, 2025 vs Minnesota
Jun 8, 2025 vs Seattle
Jun 25, 2025 vs San Diego
Jul 9, 2025 vs Valour FC
Jul 26, 2025 vs Kansas City
Aug 17, 2025 vs Houston
Aug 23, 2025 vs St Louis
Sep 13, 2025 vs Philadelphia
Sep 16, 2025 vs Forge FC
Sep 24, 2025 vs Portland
Oct 1, 2025 vs Vancouver FC
Oct 5, 2025 vs San Jose
Oct 18, 2025 vs Dallas FC
Oct 26, 2025 vs Dallas FC
Nov 22, 2025 vs LAFC
Nov 29, 2025 vs San Diego

Dec 6, 2025 vs Inter Miami

BC Gaming License: #158759

Winning Ticket

BC-6602268
BD-1691426
BE-2323958
BF-1729512
BG-5427158
BH-7967547
BI-1717872
BJ-9834470
BK-3908989
BL-3000287
BM-7324352
BN-1143888
BO-4966075
BP-3422320
BQ-9766656
BR-8533816
BS-2276727
BT-6583749
BU-8703706
BV-6371362
BW-9896682
BX-4605282
BY-9680829
BZ-6099429
CA-3824591

CB-9845013

Winner City
K. Massey Victoria
C. Thomas Abbotsford
J. Stairs Richmond
unclaimed
P. Morris North Vancouver
S. Priestley Coquitlam
D. Martinez Gutierrez Nanaimo

M. Avramovic Port Coquitlam

S. Baxter Vancouver
K. LaRoue Vancouver
M. Owen Vancouver

A. Soltaniseresht North Vancouver

K. Endres Dartmouth, NS
P. Lanigan New Westminster
O. Bhagowat Maple Ridge
S. Manhas Burnaby
A. Singh Sohi Abbotsford
S. Grimmer Burnaby
B. Hurney Delta
J. Malischewski Burnaby
B. Sumarno Vancouver
T. Maguire Vancouver
D. Flintroy-Scott Burnaby
V.P. Wendt Richmond

S. Macfarlane North Vancouver

A. George Langley

Jackpot
$34,820
$29,540
$32,990
$29,700
$27,010
$20,070
$131,310
$35,500
$41,020
$24,200
$29,870
$26,040
$16,120
$35,900
$66,050
$47,700
$48,540
$15,450
$31,040
$33,470
$48,740
$58,190
$77,550
$153,690
$15,640
$38,190

Winner's Half
$17,410
$14,770
$16,495
$14,850
$13,505
$10,035
$65,655
$17,750
$20,510
$12,100
$14,935
$13,020
$8,060
$17,950
$33,025
$23,850
$24,270
$7,725
$15,520
$16,735
$24,370
$29,095
$38,775
$76,845
$7,820

$19,095
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